
Bangalane Sunf Cluk Ltd. 
Telephone : 

Fax 

Race Horse 
No. 

2 

Copy to: 

No. 

4 

Office 

Secretary 
Fax 

1. CEO & Secretary 

e-mail 

2. Senior Handicapper 

6. Senior Starter 

8. T.V. Room 

11. Press 

Twelfth Day, Saturday, 24th Auqust 2024 

CIN No: U99999KA I1962PLCO01449 

3. Senior Software Engineer 

9. Tote Manager 

4. Senior Clerk of the Course 

7. Clerk of the Scales 

Bangalore Summer Meeting 2024 

: 22262391/2/3/5 
:22261379 

91-80-22206372 

Horse 

THE MILENIUM K. Sai Kiran 
FORCE 

10. Telephone Operator 

: secbtc@yahoo.com 

:91-80-22206372 

5. Senior Commentator (For kind announcement) 

Withdrawals after Declarations 

Jockey 

POST BOX NO. 5038 
52, RACE COURSE ROAD 

BANGALORE -560 001 

SENTDR 

Draw 
No. 

2 

Remarks 

On veterinary 
grounds 

STIPENDIARY STEWARD 



Bangalare Swf Ceuk Led 
Telephone: 

Fax 

Race Horse 

No. 

2 

Copy to: 

No. 

Office 

Secretary 
Fax 

1. CEO & Secretary 

e-mail 

2. Senior Handicapper 

6. Senior Starter 

8. T.V. Room 

5 TOROBRAVO 

11, Press 

CIN No: U99999KAI962PLCO01449 

3. Senior Software Engineer 

9. Tote Manager 

Twelfth Day, Saturday, 24th August 2024 

4. Senior Clerk of the Course 

7. Clerk of the Scales 

Horse 

Bangalore Summer Meeting 2024 

22262391/2/3/5 
22261379 

:91-80-22206372 

10. Telephone Operator 

:secbtc@yahoo.com 
:91-80-22206372 

Withdrawals after Declarations 

5. Senior Commentator (For kind announcement) 

POST BOX NO. 5038 

52, RACE COURSE ROAD 

Jockey 

BANGALORE -560 001 

B. R. Kumar 

Draw 
No. 

5 

Remarks 

On veterinary 
grounds 

SENIOR STIPENDIARY STEWARD 


